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size
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635

70.333.0635.0
70.333.0635.1

71.333.1035.0
71.333.1035.1

71.333.1635.0
71.333.1635.1

76.337.4035.0
76.337.4035.1

71.333.2435.0
71.333.2435.1

76.337.6435.0
76.337.6435.1

70.325.0628.0

71.325.1028.0

71.325.1628.0

71.325.2428.0

70.325.4828.0

70.340.0635.0
70.340.0635.1

71.340.1035.0
71.340.1035.1

71.340.1635.0
71.340.1635.1

76.344.4035.0
76.344.4035.1

71.340.2435.0
71.340.2435.1

76.344.6435.0
76.344.6435.1

70.341.0635.0
70.341.0635.1

71.341.1035.0
71.341.1035.1

71.341.1635.0
71.341.1635.1

76.345.4035.0
76.345.4035.1

71.341.2435.0
71.341.2435.1

76.345.6435.0
76.345.6435.1

70.341.4835.1
70.341.4835.3

70.344.4835.1

70.342.0635.0
70.342.0635.1

71.342.1035.0
71.342.1035.1

71.342.1635.0
71.342.1635.1

76.346.4035.0
76.346.4035.1

71.342.2435.0
71.342.2435.1

76.346.6435.0
76.346.6435.1

70.343.0635.0
70.343.0635.1

71.343.1035.0
71.343.1035.1

71.343.1635.0
71.343.1635.1

76.347.4035.0
76.347.4035.1

71.343.2435.0
71.343.2435.1

76.347.6435.0
76.347.6435.1

L5 (mm)

70

82

105

132

111

L6 (mm)

40

40

45

45

106

d2 (mm)

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6.5

MII

M 5

M 5

M 5

M 5

M 6

Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no.

Housing 
closed bottom 
with cable gland at the 
bottom

Housing type  d

Housing open bottom 
with protective cover

Housing type  e

Housing 
closed bottom with two
cable glands and protective
cover

Housing type  f

Housing 
closed bottom 
with cable gland on the left
and protective cover

Housing type  g

Housing 
closed bottom 
with cable gland on the
right and protective cover

Housing type  h

Housing 
closed bottom 
with cable gland at the 
bottom and protective
cover

Housing type  i

Housing type f Housing type g Housing type h

Mounting dimensions
for closed-bottom 
housings

Housing type e




